FT-HBL
HIGH BAY SERIES
INTERIOR LUMINAIRES
Fotonz Round LED High Bay is designed with a precision spherical lens and four segments of an
LED board.
The optics with a precision spherical lens are different than a standard UFO High Bay, which is
important for show rooms, exhibition centers, warehouses, and manufacturing plants because
it shows off the details of what is being showcased while being soft on people’s eyes.

INTEGRATED SENSOR
FT - HBL150  -  4K  -  U  - 90 -  B  -  AR
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER
HBL100        100W/15000LM
HBL150        150W/22500LM
HBL200        200W/28000LM
COLOUR TEMP VOLTAGE OPTICS
3K      3000K(By Order)
4K      4000K(Standard)
5K      5000K(By Order)
U      120-277V
H      347-480V
U/H   120-347V
(Only available up
to 150W)
90      90°
120    120°
PROJECT: TYPE:
NOTES:
ACCESSORIES
CC    Clear Cone
AR    Aluminum Reflector
M      Motion Sensor
IMAGE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FT-HB-AR Aluminium Reflector
FT-HB-CC Clear Cone Reflector
ACCESSORIES
• Operating voltage: 12VDC
• Mounting Height: 49’/ 15m Max
• Detection angle 3600 (ceiling installation)
• Motion Detection: 0.5 ̃ 3m/s
HOUSING COLOR
G    Grey
B    Black
W   White
Fotonz Inc.           (905) 604-3681           sales@fotonzi.com           www.fotonzi.com           ©2021
Due to continuous innovation, all specifications and information subject to change without notice.
PAGE 4 OF 4
DLC ID
MODEL NO. DLC
WATTAGE
INITIAL
LUMENS DLC ID
FT-HBL100-4K-H-90 100 PLGIPYONS0VJ15000
CCT EFFICACY
LM/W DESCRIPTION
4000K 145 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL100-5K-H-90 100 PLUA8ARCTO4L150005000K 145 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL100-4K-U-90 100 PL7GUJ9QIBAH150004000K 145 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL100-5K-U-90 100 PL772EC4134C150005000K 145 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL200-4K-H-90 200 PLRXDCBFUAS7280004000K 138 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL200-5K-H-90 200 PL5ZFD9M9DTN280005000K 138 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL200-5K-U-90 200 PLPO8ERONP01280005000K 138 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL200-4K-U-90 200 PLFAMHMBDQ8U280004000K 138 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL150-4K-H-90 150 PLV97GKXHSLG225004000K 147 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL150-5K-H-90 150 PL8YTRB33NUU225005000K 147 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL150-5K-U-90 150 PLODTWAKZ3UM225005000K 147 Round LED Highbay
FT-HBL150-4K-U-90 150 PL19YN6144AJ225004000K 147 Round LED Highbay